
TOUR DU LAC 
Urbain GIROD

Dimanche 19 novembre 2006

PARCOURS DistanceTotale Dist.Int. Tps.Inter. Temps.Pass . Temps Réel
Porte du Scex 00h.00.00
Les Evouettes 1.500 1.500 0h.09.27 0h.08.35
Le Bouveret 4.600 3.100 0h.26.40
St Gingolph / Douane 9.400 4.800 0h.58.25 0h.56.30
Bret / entrée 12.300 2.900
Meillerie / Sortie 17.300 5.000 1h.45.02
Tourronde 21.000 3.700 2h.12.18 2h.11.30
Torrent 22.700 1.700
Petite Rive 23.800 1.100
Evian Ls Bains 25.000 1.200 2h.37.30 2h.37.30
Evian Ls Bains / Casino 28.900 3.900 2h.50.00
Amphion Les Bains / S. 31.500 1.600 3h.18.27 3h.10.00
Vongy / Centre - Feux 34.200 2.700 3h.38.00
Thonon Les Bains 36.500 2.300
Thonon Les Bains / Sortie 39.000 2.500 4h.05.40 4h.13.17
Bonnatrait 45.000 6.000 4h.43.30 4h.47.40
Sciez 46.100 1.100 4h.56.40
Massongy 50.000 3.900 5h.12.00 5h.20.56
Douvaine 52.000 2.000
Aubonne / France 54.400 2.400
Douane Française 58.700 4.300
Douane Suisse 59.700 1.000 6h.13.55 5h.23.00
La Pallanterie 62.600 2.600
Vésenaz / La COOP 64.600 2.000 6h.50.25
Genève Entrée 68.500 3.900 7h.25.50
Entrée pont Mont Blanc 70.500 2.000 7h.23.00 7h.39.15
Genève / Sortie 72.000 2.500
Bellevue 75.900 3.900 8h.20.35
Versoix 78.800 2.900 8h.16.00 8h.39.00
Coppet 83.800 5.000 8h.48.00 9h.14.00
Nyon 91.500 7.700 9h.37.00 10h.08.15
Gland 97.500 6.000 10h.52.00
La Lignière / Hôpital 99.100 1.600 11h.02.00
Dully Croisée 100 km. 0.900 10h.32.00 11h.10.00
Rolle / Dancing Débridée 104.700 4.700 11h.40.00
Allaman 109.600 4.900 11h.34.22 12h.14.30
St Prex 113.800 4.200 12h.44.30
Morges / Entrée 118.800 5.000 12h.32.25 13h.19.00
Préverenges 122.200 3.400 13h.42.00
St Sulpice / Garage BP 125.100 2.900 14h.07.35
Lausanne 128.000 2.900 13h.32.10 14h.25.10
Musée Olympique 131.000 3.000 14h.51.25
Paudex 134.900 3.400
Lutry / Garage du Léman 137.000 2.100 14h.30.40 15h.23.15
Cully / Sortie 141.000 4.000 15h.55.25
Rivaz 144.900 3.900 16h.22.00
St. Saphorin 145.900 1.000 16h.30.00
Corseaux 148.100 2.200 . 15h.45.00 16h.45.00
Vevey / Place de la Gare 150.200 2.100 16h.00.00 17h.00.00
La Tour de Peilz / Centre 151.900 1.700 17h.12.00
Clarens - Maladaire 153.900 2.000
Montreux 156.200 2.300 16h.48.00 17h.44.35
Territet 158.000 1.800 17h.03.00 17h.5725
Villeneuve 161.700 3.700 18h.24.00
Noville 165.200 3.500 18h.49.00

Porte du Scex 170.000 4.800 18h.33.00 19h.21.23


